
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL . 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04771071 

Name of Company 

NATIVITY FOLK DESIGNS LIMITED 

I/We 
Elliot Harry Green 
Herschel House 
58 Herschel Street 
Slough 
Berkshire, SL1 1PG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at PR i 

da 

Signed if Date 02 April 2012 
id 

Oury Clark [/ 
Herschel House 
58 Herschel Street Insoly z 

Slough a 

Berkshire, SL1 1PG a 
7] *A165XO6X* 
Em A03 04/04/2012 #168 

Ref EHGO89/EHG/AD/tc/MG COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

NATIVITY FOLK DESIGNS LIMITED 

on the 30 March 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Tro WY \ Jaty Ae (ena fe (lug 

snes Aare, Dellup 
Dated 26 Ja] aoiZ 



NATIVITY FOLK DESIGNS LIMITED 
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 March 2012 

A - Summary of-Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Book Debts - See Note 1 157,691 00 157,691 00 
HSBC Invotce Finance (UK) Limited (144,844 00) 

12,847 00 12,847 00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Stock - See Note 2 74,550 00 1,500 00 
Goodwill - See Note 3 NIL 500 00 
Fixtures and Fittings - See Note 4 35,594 00 450 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 15,297 00 

Signature Date 



NATIVITY FOLK DESIGNS LIMITED 
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 March 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 15,297 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 15,297 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
15,297 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 15,297 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
HSBC Business Development Loan 142,000 00 

HSBC Overdraft 4,700 00 
146,700 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (131,403 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
HM Revenue and Customs 15,000 00 
Director's Loan Account 325,000 00 

NatWest Overdraft 7,400 00 
Trade Creditors 112,376 03 

459,776 03 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (459,776 03) 

Shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 131,403 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (591,179 03) 

Issued and called up capital 
Shares & Investments 200 

2.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (591,181 03) 

Signature Date 



‘SSWEY)-UO-VOHEAA 
